
Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
1 Harshit Anthony M 8/28/2013 46810 Active A&N
2 Akshaj Tiwari M 1/22/2013 55589 Active A&N
3 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 Active ANP
4 Kangun Jamoh M 2/4/2012 47890 Active ANP
5 Mokshagna Sai Koneru M 1/13/2012 43430 Active AP
6 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 Active AP 12
7 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP 7
8 Varshith Thallapaka M 12/5/2013 52153 Active AP
9 Anikesh Dutta M 11/8/2012 46485 Active ASM 16
10 Abhichand Gautam M 2/6/2012 56094 Active ASM
11 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 Active ASM 13
12 Ashaduhalla Md. M 4/25/2012 36997 Active BHR
13 Pranjal Veer M 11/6/2012 47026 Active BHR
14 Syed Zayan Ali M 4/14/2012 46148 Active CG
15 Harshit Malik M 1/8/2013 51592 Active CG
16 Abhijay Anand M 5/29/2012 46440 Active CHG
17 Ans Kumar Khare M 2/8/2013 46398 Active CHG
18 Kartik Juyal M 9/5/2012 54474 Active DLI
19 Harshit Khatri M 1/25/2012 46225 Active DLI 8
20 Yahv Yadav M 4/10/2012 49822 Active DLI
21 Michael Ryan Mare M 5/19/2014 47525 Active GOA
22 Mohammed Umar Shaikh M 8/29/2012 51205 Active GOA
23 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 2/18/2012 44527 Active GUJ
24 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 Active GUJ
25 J. Pranith Barathy M 5/3/2012 43312 Active HAR
26 Shlok Chowdhury Roy M 1/17/2013 45658 Active HAR
27 Taksh 0 M 7/11/2012 52782 Active HP
28 Rajvir Singh Rana M 1/30/2013 52783 Active HP
29 Utkarsh Singh Bhau M 7/18/2015 52827 Active J&K
30 Vihaan Chib M 8/10/2013 52831 Active J&K
31 Ibrahim Yousof Dar M 5/9/2012 47648 Active J&K
32 Harsh Sharma M 2/13/2012 46896 Active J&K
33 Prince Kumar M 7/23/2013 46496 Active JAR
34 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 Active JAR 9
35 Omkar R. K. M 1/5/2012 45165 Active KER
36 Atharv Rajesh K. M 9/24/2012 38781 Active KER
37 Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 Active KER 10
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
38 Gautham S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35694 Active KTK
39 Siddharth S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35693 Active KTK
40 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 Active MAH
41 Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 Active MAH
42 Aditya Yaul M 4/13/2012 38911 Active MAH 4
43 Romawia Rivung Dennis M 11/4/2012 52812 Active MIZ
44 Liansangzela K. M 2/6/2012 46903 Active MIZ
45 Mayanglambam Rustam Singh M 8/2/2013 54597 Active MNP
46 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 3/6/2013 52664 Active MNP
47 Arya Bam M 2/27/2012 50625 Active MP
48 Swarnim Vikas Pandey M 9/8/2013 51950 Active MP
49 Harshit Behera M 1/27/2012 46772 Active ORI
50 Ayank Kumar Sahu M 9/14/2013 44057 Active ORI
51 Singh Hargunveer Sidhu M 10/23/2012 48654 Active PNB
52 Abhimanyu Singh M 1/20/2012 43828 Active PNB
53 Vayam Lamba M 3/22/2012 47021 Active RAJ
54 Manan Sharma M 1/12/2012 40125 Active RAJ
55 Poorvansh Prasad M 11/25/2012 54452 Active SKM
56 Sadeepan Shilal M 8/23/2012 56224 Active SKM
57 Sathiyan Raghunandhan Gomathi Natchiyar KumaranM 1/29/2012 32617 Active TN 1
58 Taabin Anuf Ahamed M.F. M 9/17/2012 22905 Active TN
59 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 Active TN 15
60 Linesh Vaibav S. M 9/6/2012 39714 Active TN 11
61 Prithish S. M 4/7/2012 41344 Active TN
62 Shibam Roy M 12/28/2012 52677 Active TPR
63 Dibankar Sarkar M 1/1/2012 53407 Active TPR
64 Bhavesh Reddy Anekala M 4/24/2012 36604 Active TS
65 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 Active TS 6
66 Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 Active TS 3
67 Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 10/27/2012 43255 Active TS 5
68 Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 Active TS
69 Ateeq Ahmad M 2/3/2012 46276 Active UP
70 Ankur Pratap Singh M 1/22/2012 53903 Active UP
71 Aashray Agarwal M 6/24/2012 50391 Active UTR
72 Aditya Singh Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 Active UTR 14
73 Vinayak Singh Rawat M 9/4/2012 56101 Active UTR
74 Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 Active UTR 2
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
75 Archis Bhattacharjee M 3/23/2012 47554 Active WB
76 Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
1 Dishita F 1/28/2013 56179 Active A&N
2 Lakshmita G. F 10/29/2012 52666 Active A&N
3 Anu Laa F 11/2/2012 46861 Active ANP
4 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 Active AP 10
5 Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 Active AP 6
6 Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 Active AP
7 Manaswi Suragani F 11/18/2012 51030 Active AP
8 Bedagni Gogoi F 6/18/2013 46126 Active ASM 9
9 Rudranee Gogoi F 10/10/2013 52524 Active ASM
10 Bistrina Ballari Rajkhowa F 6/2/2013 43849 Active ASM
11 Tanvie Arya F 3/13/2013 46665 Active BHR
12 Neha Kumari F 8/5/2012 51241 Active BHR
13 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 Active CG
14 Vedika Gyani F 3/2/2012 44782 Active CG
15 Divnoor Kaur F 1/25/2012 43599 Active CHG
16 Avani Rai F 6/14/2012 46439 Active CHG
17 Sandhya Kataria F 9/28/2012 47941 Active DLI
18 Tanisha Lakra F 1/23/2012 47709 Active DLI 15
19 Gia Sharma F 2/2/2012 40736 Active DLI
20 Avni Khyalia F 9/14/2013 46798 Active GOA
21 Niharika Parwar F 1/19/2012 43923 Active GOA
22 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 Active GUJ
23 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 Active GUJ
24 Navya Aswal F 9/24/2012 43755 Active HAR
25 Twinkle Malik F 5/20/2013 46970 Active HAR
26 Niharika Choudhary F 9/30/2014 50780 Active HP
27 Tejal Rajput F 7/1/2013 56124 Active HP
28 Eleena Singh Bhau F 10/23/2012 52826 Active J&K
29 Paavni Gupta F 2/12/2012 46550 Active J&K
30 Aarya Mahajan F 56275 Active J&K
31 Akshini Manhas F 56276 Active J&K
32 Aashita 0 F 1/18/2013 51171 Active JAR
33 Yashasvi Srivastava F 10/6/2012 35591 Active JAR
34 Alexander Alexia Elsa F 3/20/2012 30494 Active KER 3
35 Sanviya K. F 3/7/2012 46759 Active KER
36 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 Active KER 14
37 Afreen Qathun F 6/18/2012 45186 Active KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
38 Hamsa Muralidhara F 9/12/2012 40854 Active KTK 11
39 Hansika Rakesh F 2/6/2012 40375 Active KTK
40 Smriti S. F 5/3/2012 41490 Active KTK
41 Mahitha Surisetty F 10/12/2012 42167 Active KTK 13
42 Sanvi Ghate F 5/24/2012 43304 Active MAH
43 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 Active MAH 5
44 Vaishnavi Manglekar F 1/26/2012 43961 Active MAH
45 Lalruatfeli 0 F 8/8/2012 55559 Active MIZ
46 Lalremruati Tirza F 1/14/2012 52857 Active MIZ
47 Sonakshi Singha K. F 1/3/2013 52586 Active MNP
48 Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 Active MNP
49 Shreya Agrawal F 4/15/2012 46958 Active MP
50 Swasti Sharma F 2/18/2012 52957 Active MP
51 Kimkim Khongsai F 12/3/2012 43300 Active NAG 12
52 Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 Active ORI
53 Sweety Priya Pradhan F 5/4/2008 38828 Active ORI
54 Inayat Gulati F 4/28/2012 43647 Active PNB
55 Japleen Kaur F 9/19/2013 42042 Active PNB
56 Aaradhya Dhingra F 10/18/2012 54994 Active RAJ
57 Padmja Singh F 6/11/2013 52431 Active RAJ
58 Aakriti Adhikari F 10/4/2012 55928 Active SKM
59 Suravi Gurung F 8/13/2014 56228 Active SKM
60 Niharika A. F 3/10/2012 44800 Active TN
61 Anushree G. S. F 4/10/2012 45112 Active TN
62 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 Active TN 2
63 Ipsita Chakraborty F 11/27/2013 45465 Active TPR
64 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 Active TS 1
65 Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS 7
66 Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 Active TS
67 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS
68 Vanya Choudhary F 8/11/2013 45982 Active UP
69 Aarnavi Pathak F 1/5/2012 45959 Active UP
70 Anushuya Bhandari F 2/16/2012 44465 Active UTR
71 Avni Makhloga F 4/14/2012 43410 Active UTR 8
72 Aanya Pundir F 3/25/2013 50187 Active UTR
73 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 Active WB 4
74 Rittika Das F 2/9/2013 47566 Active WB 16
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
75 Chandrani Ghosh F 1/21/2012 47565 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
1 China Tamut F 3/1/2012 52815 RENEW ANP
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
1 Harshit Anthony M 8/28/2013 46810 Active A&N

V. K. Numan Siddique M 10/29/2013 56182 Active A&N
2 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 Active ANP 5

Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ
3 Kangun Jamoh M 2/4/2012 47890 Active ANP

Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 Active ANP
4 Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 Active AP

Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP
5 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 Active AP 7

Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 Active ORI
6 Abhigyan Dutta M 8/22/2012 55923 Active ASM

Sivaasish Noukakhya M 12/29/2012 49938 Active ASM
7 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 Active ASM 3

Raihan Zaman M 1/15/2013 46122 Active ASM
8 Faisal Iqbal M 56356 Active BHR

Ashaduhalla Md. M 4/25/2012 36997 Active BHR
9 Syed Zayan Ali M 4/14/2012 46148 Active CG

Arhaan Khan M 8/23/2012 44777 Active CG
10 Abhijay Anand M 5/29/2012 46440 Active CHG

Ans Kumar Khare M 2/8/2013 46398 Active CHG
11 Aarav 0 M 11/16/2013 46951 Active DLI

Arav Negi M 1/13/2013 52660 Active DLI
12 Viraditya Pai Kane M 9/4/2012 43740 Active GOA

Mohammed Umar Shaikh M 8/29/2012 51205 Active GOA
13 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 2/18/2012 44527 Active GUJ

Nishk Bhatt M 5/12/2012 41497 Active GUJ
14 Kunal 0 M 3/30/2012 43110 Active HAR 8

Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 Active HAR
15 Tanmay Arya M 56272 Active HP

Rajvir Singh Rana M 1/30/2013 52783 Active HP
16 Vihaan Chib M 8/10/2013 52831 Active J&K

Harsh Sharma M 2/13/2012 46896 Active J&K
17 Dhananjay Jandial M 56274 Active J&K

Tranav Mehra M 56273 Active J&K
18 Atharv Rajesh K. M 9/24/2012 38781 Active KER

Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 Active KER
19 Gautham S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35694 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
Siddharth S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35693 Active KTK

20 Mayank Rajput M 7/21/2012 39807 Active MAH
Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH

21 Romawia Rivung Dennis M 11/4/2012 52812 Active MIZ
Liansangzela K. M 2/6/2012 46903 Active MIZ

22 Mayanglambam Rustam Singh M 8/2/2013 54597 Active MNP
Leonard Waikhom M 56337 Active MNP

23 Aaravraj Singh Bagga M 5/17/2012 46959 Active MP
Anirudh Singh Chauhan M 11/28/2012 51305 Active MP

24 Harshit Behera M 1/27/2012 46772 Active ORI
Ayank Kumar Sahu M 9/14/2013 44057 Active ORI

25 Dipansh Kundra M 8/7/2012 37493 Active PNB
Abhimanyu Singh M 1/20/2012 43828 Active PNB

26 Vayam Lamba M 3/22/2012 47021 Active RAJ
Yuvraj Singh Shekhawat M 5/23/2012 48352 Active RAJ

27 Poorvansh Prasad M 11/25/2012 54452 Active SKM
Alwin Rai M 1/8/2013 56226 Active SKM

28 Selvamadhan K. M 1/12/2012 44128 Active TN
Taabin Anuf Ahamed M.F. M 9/17/2012 22905 Active TN

29 Shibam Roy M 12/28/2012 52677 Active TPR
Dibankar Sarkar M 1/1/2012 53407 Active TPR

30 Bhavesh Reddy Anekala M 4/24/2012 36604 Active TS
Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 Active TS

31 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 Active TS 2
Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 Active TS

32 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 Active TS 4
Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 Active TS

33 Ateeq Ahmad M 2/3/2012 46276 Active UP
Ankur Pratap Singh M 1/22/2012 53903 Active UP

34 Aashray Agarwal M 6/24/2012 50391 Active UTR 6
Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 10/27/2012 43255 Active TS

35 Tejas Joshi M 55556 Active UTR
Praval Karki M 55603 Active UTR

36 Aditya Singh Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 Active UTR 1
Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 Active UTR

37 Archis Bhattacharjee M 3/23/2012 47554 Active WB
Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
1 Surdeep Kumar M 12/18/2012 44864 Active JAR

Veer Pratap Pandey M 2/5/2012 52964 RENEW JAR
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
1 Jumshe Riba F 8/26/2012 47057 Active ANP

Gadi Tupi F 8/29/2014 47056 Active ANP
2 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 4/11/2013 43427 Active AP

Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 Active AP
3 Varnika Kashyap F 3/24/2012 49936 Active ASM

Alimpriya Konwar F 10/9/2013 52283 Active ASM
4 Tanvie Arya F 3/13/2013 46665 Active BHR

Neha Kumari F 8/5/2012 51241 Active BHR
5 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 Active CG

Tithi Jindal F 1/7/2013 44769 Active CG
6 Divnoor Kaur F 1/25/2012 43599 Active CHG

Hargun Kaur F 7/17/2012 56044 Active CHG
7 Saanvi Bora F 7/8/2012 47293 Active DLI

Bhavika Jaiswal F 2/17/2012 41202 Active DLI
8 Pragya Audi F 5/10/2013 43290 Active GOA

Palak Ramnathkar F 8/22/2012 43745 Active GOA
9 Pahal Chawat F 8/21/2012 44528 Active GUJ

Aayushi Chulet F 9/12/2012 46553 Active GUJ
10 Nandini Acharya F 4/2/2012 46966 Active HAR 6

Navya Aswal F 9/24/2012 43755 Active HAR
11 Deepali Rajput F 7/16/2015 56122 Active HP

Tejal Rajput F 7/1/2013 56124 Active HP
12 Eleena Singh Bhau F 10/23/2012 52826 Active J&K

Paavni Gupta F 2/12/2012 46550 Active J&K
13 Aarya Mahajan F 56275 Active J&K

Tara Shan F 1/7/2014 52833 Active J&K
14 Aashita 0 F 1/18/2013 51171 Active JAR

Yashasvi Srivastava F 10/6/2012 35591 Active JAR
15 Alexander Alexia Elsa F 3/20/2012 30494 Active KER 3

Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 Active TS
16 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 Active KER

Afreen Qathun F 6/18/2012 45186 Active KER
17 Hamsa Muralidhara F 9/12/2012 40854 Active KTK 7

Mahitha Surisetty F 10/12/2012 42167 Active KTK
18 Smriti S. F 5/3/2012 41490 Active KTK

Siri T. R. F 2/22/2012 42510 Active KTK
19 Sanvi Ghate F 5/24/2012 43304 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Jammu
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
27 - 30 Nov 2024

City, Country
Jammu , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed
Rudraniraje Nimbalkar F 3/8/2012 51845 Active MAH

20 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 Active MAH 5
Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 Active MAH

21 Norah Lalrinzuali Hmar F 12/28/2012 55560 Active MIZ
Lalremruati Tirza F 1/14/2012 52857 Active MIZ

22 Thoihenbi Devi Elangbam F 56330 Active MNP
Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 Active MNP

23 Shreya Agrawal F 4/15/2012 46958 Active MP
Swasti Sharma F 2/18/2012 52957 Active MP

24 Laxmi Reddy B. F 1/30/2012 45467 Active ORI
Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 Active ORI

25 Inayat Gulati F 4/28/2012 43647 Active PNB
Japleen Kaur F 9/19/2013 42042 Active PNB

26 Kiara Goyal F 2/20/2013 52613 Active RAJ
Padmja Singh F 6/11/2013 52431 Active RAJ

27 Aakriti Adhikari F 10/4/2012 55928 Active SKM
Suravi Gurung F 8/13/2014 56228 Active SKM

28 Anushree G. S. F 4/10/2012 45112 Active TN
Vidharshana T. F 10/5/2012 44108 Active TN

29 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 Active TN 2
Jashika Nidiginti Ankaiah F 9/8/2012 47084 Active TN

30 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS 4
Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS

31 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS 8
Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2012 47863 Active TS

32 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS
Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS

33 Vanya Choudhary F 8/11/2013 45982 Active UP
Garvita Tripathi F 6/9/2013 46273 Active UP

34 Anushuya Bhandari F 2/16/2012 44465 Active UTR
Avni Makhloga F 4/14/2012 43410 Active UTR

35 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 Active WB 1
Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 Active AP

36 Rittika Das F 2/9/2013 47566 Active WB
Bitama Paul F 4/11/2013 44024 Active WB
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